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GOAT SHOWMANSHIP cS~• L, Ari ()__.I~ l-- - - - (. PLACING FIRST LAST CITY STATE AGE 

SENIOR 

g Brendan Whipple Dighton KS 18 

°I Tayah Reece LAKIN KS 17 

3 Jaysie Schoenfeld Oakley KS 17 

/0 Hunter Stephens Dighton KS 17 

a{ Becca Paine Hutchinson KS 16 
.. 

5' Courtney Baetz Downs Kansas 15 
,a 

7 Zane Trevino Stockton Kansas 15 

b Morgan Leake La Junta co 14 

I Jayci Mekelburg Eckley co 14 

I/ Kaleb Neher Pfeifer KS 14 

INTERMEDIATE 

(p Josh Reece LAKIN KS 13 
------------ ---- --------·--·-- ··---

~ Jera Schoenfeld Oakley KS 13 

Id\ Alexa Seib Montezuma Ks. 13 

g Jaycee Vega Boise City Oklahoma 13 

1 Lyndsey Mekelburg Eckley co 12 

~ Karli Neher Pfeifer KS 12 
-9 Kashen Nelson Tribune KS 12 

/? 1Travis Oliver Garden City KS 12 

I !Alyssa Clark Copeland KS 12 
' ,a 

IL/ Aaron Morales Garden City KS 12 

I:-,, Logan Harris Tribune KS 11 

/h Reagan Warner Hooker OK 11 

7 Kaley Logue Ogallah KS 10 

/('J Bodye Stithem Stockton Kansas 10 

6 Brooke Strine Scott City Kansas 10 

II Tripp DuVall Granada KS 10 

JUNIOR 

3 Taryn Mekelburg Eckley co 9 

~ Ella Neher Pfeifer KS 9 

'i Caden Olsen Montezuma KS 9 

( Kaycee Clark Copeland KS 8 
-- -·- -------~-- ---- ~-------------..-

--j~~- Esther Neher Pfeifer KS 7 
---~ --- ----- -

/4 Maylee Reece LAKIN KS 7 
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PLACING 

CLASS 1 

1 
~ 
3 
A 
Cf 
s 
I 
1 
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CLASS 2 

7 
~ 
1.. 

I 
j 

'{ 

FIRST LAST 

Lyndsey Mekelburg 

Kashen Nelson 

Jayci Mekelburg 

Jaycee Vega 

Tripp DuVull 

Logan Harris 

Becca Paine 
Esther Neher 
Ella Neher 

Tripp DuVull 

Morgan Leake 

Jera Schoenfeld 
Brooke Strine 
Jaysie Schoenfeld 
Kaleb Neher 
Karli Neher 

CHAMPION DOE: Jei.l ..St~ 

CITY 

Eckley 

Tribune 

Eckley 

Boise City 

Granada 

Tribune 

Hutchinson 
Pfeifer 

Pfeifer 

Granada 

La Junta 

Oakley 

Scott City 

Oakley 
Pfeifer 

Pfeifer 

S Ao/)1, ·; !ell GRAND f 
RESERVE CHAMPION DOE: l5 t-ec4 ~ ~ t1 e., 

STATE Tag# 

co 8034 
KS 31395 
co 1825 
OK 1795 
co 1804 

Ks 31402 

KS 1817 
KS 213 
KS 260 

co 1809 

co 8018 
KS 44562 
Ks 

KS 44561 
KS 243 
KS 254 

,,-

Neight 

47 
so 
51 
53 
54 

57 

59 
42 
59 

60 

62 
65 
70 
77 

62 
67 
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201'? 

PLACING FIRST LAST CITY STATE Tag# Weight 

CLASS 3 

~ Kaycee Clark Copeland KS 8084 41 

L./ Bodye Stithem Stockton KS 44297 42 
ry Reagan Werner Hooker OK 8103 42 

;3 Tayah Reece LAKIN KS K16288 43 

(p Maylee Reece LAKIN KS K16289 47 , Hunter Stephens Dighton KS 5 47 

I Alyssa Clark Copeland KS 8016 47 

CLASS4 

I Lyndsey Mekelburg Eckley co 1800 48 
'1 Josh Reece LAKIN KS K16286 48 

.f Jaycee Vega Boise City OK 49 

3,, Jayci Mekelburg Eckley co 1825 50 

J Aaron Morales Garden City KS 43864 53 

: Zane Trevino Stockton KS 44300 53 

~ Jaycee Vega Boise City OK 1795 53 

CLASS 5 
(, Kaley Logue Ogallah KS 1809 54 

f' Tripp DuVall Granada KS 1804 54 

~ Jayci Mekelburg Eckley co 1826 55 

f Jennee Schiltz Oakley KS 1755 55 

·-f Logan Harris Tribune KS 31404 56 
Morgan Leake La Junta co 8002 56 

l Becca Paine Hutchinson KS 1811 56 

1 Alyssa Clark Copeland KS 180 56 

CLASS 6 

~ Kaycee Clark Copeland KS 8017 57 

t/ Taryn Mekelburg Eckley co 8021 58 



I - ,, Tripp DuVall Granada KS 1809 60 
~ 

3 Morgan Leake La Junta co 8018 62 

'I Brooke Strine Scott City KS 62 
I-----

CLASS 7 

f Jayci Mekelburg Eckley co 148 64 

< Reagan Werner Hooker OK 8105 65 

I Alyssa Clark Copeland KS 768 66 

q ffr·e11 ,,.tH, t...J h: 1ud e n~ uL laA /<J /-.,,, :) 

;... Jaysie Schoenfeld' Oakl!fy KS 16671 68 

'l Jorgan Schiltz Oakley KS 1751 69 

L/ Lyndsey Mekelburg Eckley co 8013 70 

.---1 Courtney Baetz Downs Ks 70 

l Travis Oliver Garden City KS 43823 70 

CLASS 8 
~ Alexa Seib Montezuma Ks. K15922 72 

~-

1- Becca Paine Hutchinson KS 1802 73 

3 Jera Schoenfeld Oakley KS 16672 74 

'-I Leandra Melgoza Lamar co 152 74 

ff Caden Olsen Montezuma KS K15919 75 
n \A., • -· v,-. "1t: --- ,_ 

---~·---~---

7 Brendan Whipple Dighton KS 75 
·-

6 Travis Oliver Garden City KS 43822 80 

1 TJ Rice Fort Collins co 1362 84 

GRAND CHAMPION /}. / \L.5 ~ ,c r' Iv/( ('/~Si ., 
RESERVE CHAMPION R ;l'f'L ~ ~n~. ~~,i ) 
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